505348216 02/27/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5394999

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW	ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSI	ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
			Name			Execution Date
DUPONT DISPLAYS, INC.						01/04/2011
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА					
Name:	E. I. DU PONT DE NEMOURS AND COMPANY					
Street Address:	CHESTNUT RUN PLAZA					
Internal Address:	974 CENTRE ROAD, P.O. BOX 2915					
City:	WILMINGTON					
State/Country:	DELAWARE					
Postal Code:	19805	19805				
Property TypePatent Number:8568		3568616	Number 616			
	ΔΤΔ					
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:		215)851-8;	383			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	(e sent to		address first; if that			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i>	(e sent to provided;	the e-mail ; if that is t	address first; if that i unsuccessful, it will b			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	(e sent to provided; 2	the e-mail ; if that is (215851853	address first; if that i u nsuccessful, it will b 5			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone:	() e sent to provided; 2 tl	the e-mail ; if that is o 215851853 berger@ec	address first; if that i unsuccessful, it will b	e sen	via US	S Mail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	(e sent to provided; 2 tl E	the e-mail ; if that is of 215851853 berger@ec ECKERT S	<i>address first; if that i</i> unsuccessful, it will b 5 kertseamans.com	e sen	via US	S Mail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will buusing a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	(e sent to provided; 2 tt E T 5	the e-mail if that is a 215851853 berger@ed ECKERT S FWO LIBER 50 S. 16TH	<i>address first; if that i</i> <i>unsuccessful, it will b</i> kertseamans.com EAMANS CHERIN & M RTY PLACE ST., 22ND FLOOR	e sen i IELLO	t via US	S Mail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	(e sent to provided; 2 tt E T 5	the e-mail if that is a 215851853 berger@ed ECKERT S FWO LIBER 50 S. 16TH	<i>address first; if that i</i> <i>unsuccessful, it will b</i> 5 kertseamans.com EAMANS CHERIN & M RTY PLACE	e sen i IELLO	t via US	S Mail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	(; e sent to provided; 2 1 1 5 5 5 5	the e-mail that is a 15851853 berger@ec ECKERT S FWO LIBER 50 S. 16TH PHILADELR	<i>address first; if that i</i> <i>unsuccessful, it will b</i> kertseamans.com EAMANS CHERIN & M RTY PLACE ST., 22ND FLOOR	e sen i IELLO	t via US	S Mail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	(; e sent to provided; 2 1 1 5 5 5 5	the e-mail that is a 15851853 berger@ed ECKERT S FWO LIBER 50 S. 16TH PHILADELR	<i>address first; if that i</i> <i>unsuccessful, it will b</i> kertseamans.com EAMANS CHERIN & M RTY PLACE ST., 22ND FLOOR PHIA, PENNSYLVANIA	e sen i IELLO	t via US	S Mail.
Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER:	(; e sent to provided; 2 1 1 5 5 5 5	the e-mail if that is of 215851853 berger@ed ECKERT S FWO LIBER 50 S. 16TH PHILADELR UC05 TON	address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will b skertseamans.com EAMANS CHERIN & M RTY PLACE ST., 22ND FLOOR PHIA, PENNSYLVANIA	e sen i IELLO	t via US	S Mail.
Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	(; e sent to provided; 2 1 1 5 5 5 5	the e-mail if that is of 215851853 berger@ec ECKERT S TWO LIBER 50 S. 16TH PHILADELR UC05 TON /Tony	address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will b skertseamans.com EAMANS CHERIN & M RTY PLACE ST., 22ND FLOOR PHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 526-US-DIV YA M. BERGER	e sen i IELLO	t via US	S Mail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	(; e sent to provided; 2 1 1 5 5 5 5	the e-mail if that is of 215851853 berger@ec ECKERT S TWO LIBER 50 S. 16TH PHILADELR UC05 TON /Tony	address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will b s kertseamans.com EAMANS CHERIN & M RTY PLACE ST., 22ND FLOOR PHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 526-US-DIV YA M. BERGER va M. Berger/	e sen i IELLO	t via US	S Mail.

ASSIGNMENT

DuPont Displays, Inc. hereby declares that it is the assignee of the entire right, title, and interest in U.S. Application for Letters Patent: Serial No. 11/475,715 filed June 27, 2006 (which is identified as Case Number UC0526USNA) and titled ELECTRICALLY CONDUCTIVE POLYMER COMPOSITIONS by virtue of an assignment filed with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on December 27, 2006 and recorded at Reel 018683, Frame 0168; for valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged and in fulfillment of pre-existing obligation of assignment, DuPont Displays, Inc. hereby:

I. Assigns and transfers unto E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware and having a principal place of business in Wilmington Delaware: (1) the entire interest in and to the aforesaid Application for Letters Patent including any priority rights derived from the aforesaid Application for Letters Patent by virtue of the U.S. patent law or the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property for any and all member countries of the aforesaid International Convention or other treaty or understanding,; (2) the entire interest in and to any and all inventions disclosed in the aforesaid Application for Letters Patent; (3) any and all patent applications corresponding to the aforesaid U.S. Application for Letters Patent; and (4) the sole right: (i) to file any additional applications; (ii) file such applications under the aforesaid International Convention or other treaty or understanding; (iii) have said patents granted in its name or ours; and (iv) enforce said patents and to sue for and recover profits and damages for any and all infringements thereof whether past or future; and

II. Agree, whenever requested, to communicate to said assignees, their successors, assigns, and legal representatives, any facts known to us respecting said rights, to testify in any legal proceeding respecting said rights, to execute all applications, papers or instruments necessary or required by said assignees, their successors, assigns and legal representatives, to carry into effect any of the provisions of this instrument, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignees, their successors, assigns, and legal representatives to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said inventions in any and all countries.

DuPont Displays, Inc.

By

Name John S. Richard

Title Vice President OLEDs

Date 1.4.11

PATENT REEL: 048449 FRAME: 0487

RECORDED: 02/27/2019